KNOTWOOD

Woodgrain Touch Up Pens

Knotwood Mohawk Brush Tip Graining Marker
Ash Ash Tone M265-2012
Aspen Ash Tone M265-2012
Atlantic Cedar Burnt Sienna M265-2010
Australian Cedar Burnt Umber M265-2009
Beachwood Ash Tone M265-2012
Black Ash Deep Brown Mahogany M265-2011
Black Walnut Van Dyke Brown M265-2007
Blackbutt Nutmeg Tone M265-2022
Bush Cherry Nutmeg Tone M265-2022
Chestnut Natural Light Oak Tone M265-2017
Driftwood Warm Brown Walnut Tone M265-2014
Eastern Mahogany Medium Dark Oak Tone M265-2020
Hickory Warm Brown Walnut Tone M265-2014
Iroko Golden Oak Tone M265-2015
Iron Bark Burnt Sienna M265-2010
Jarrah Deep Cordovan M265-2016
Knotty Pine Light Golden Oak Tone M265-2021
Koa Nutmeg Tone M265-2022
Kwila Natural Light Oak Tone M265-2017
Light Oak Antique Maple Tone M265-2023
Maple Maple Glaze Tone M265-2019
Merbau Medium Dark Oak Tone M265-2020
Red Gum Burnt Sienna M265-2010
Rose Mahogany Deep Cordovan M265-2016
Spotted Gum Light Oak M265-2006
Sydney Blue Gum Deep Cordovan M265-2016
Tassie Oak Golden Oak Tone M265-2015
Teak Brown Van Dyke Brown M265-2007
Tiger Wood Burnt Umber M265-2009
Wenge Dark Brown Mahogany M265-2008
Western Red Cedar Burnt Sienna M265-2010
Zebrano Warm Brown Walnut Tone M265-2014
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Mohawk Brush Tip Graining Marker

Knotwood Woodgrain

M265-2006
M265-2007
M265-2008
M265-2009
M265-2010
M265-2011
M265-2012
M265-2013
M265-2014
M265-2015
M265-2016
M265-2017
M265-2018
M265-2019
M265-2020
M265-2021
M265-2022
M265-2023

Light Oak

Van Dyke Brown

Dark Brown Mahogany
Burnt Umber

Burnt Sienna

Deep Brown Mahogany
Ash Tone

Honey Maple Tone
Warm Brown Walnut Tone
Golden Oak Tone

Deep Cordovan

Natural Light Oak Tone
Warm Oak Tone

Maple Glaze Tone
Medium Dark Oak Tone
Light Golden Oak Tone
Nutmeg Tone

Antique Maple Tone

Spotted Gum

Black Walnut, Teak Brown

Wenge

Australian Cedar, Tiger Wood

Atlantic Cedar, Iron Bark, Red Gum, Western Red Cedar
Black Ash

Ash, Aspen, Beachwood

Driftwood, Hickory, Zebrano

Iroko, Tassie Oak

Jarrah, Rose Mahogany, Sydney Blue Gum
Chestnut, Kwila

Maple

Eastern Mahogany, Merbau
Knotty Pine

Blackbutt, Bush Cherry, Koa
Light Oak
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